ON A MACADAM FOUNDATION AND ALL 
WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO IN CEN-
TRAL AVE., FROM THE MERRICK ROAD 
TO THE CITY LINE, FOURTH WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be seventy-five (75) working 
days. 

The amount of security required will be Twelve 
Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

27,650 square yards bitulithic concrete on pre-
pared macadam foundation, laid outside of the 
railroad franchise area, and five (5) years' main-
tenance, by one of the following methods, to w